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Location: RICHLAND CO FAIRGROUNDS, SIDNEY, MT
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BBD SATURDAY

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7020.00, Rider count = 135

1D Time = 17.648, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1706.40
2D Time = 18.148, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 1576.80
3D Time = 18.648, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1404.00
4D Time = 19.148, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1274.40
5D Time = 19.648, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1058.40

Not Placed = 16

1D Placings
1st 17.648 $392.00 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN
2nd 17.780 $324.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
3rd 17.931 $290.00 Yes LISA HEISER on JL TWIST OF RED
4th 17.935 $239.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
5th 17.997 $188.00 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
6th 18.001 $119.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
7th 18.012 $ 85.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
8th 18.026 $ 34.00 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER

Tie 18.026 $ 34.00 CARLA ARTHAUD on DISREGARD MY FRENCH
10th 18.028 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
11th 18.043 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
12th 18.111 LANDRY LARSON on ROSIE
13th 18.122 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
14th 18.137 HOPE RALEY on HEADLYNE NEWS

2D Placings
1st 18.157 $363.00 FAYTHE SMITH on ALL STAR LIL CHEX
2nd 18.197 $300.00 TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING
3rd 18.215 $268.00 NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA
4th 18.229 $221.00 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS
5th 18.242 $173.00 CHRISTA PHALEN on MAGGIE
6th 18.245 $110.00 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
7th 18.269 $ 79.00 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
8th 18.285 $ 63.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
9th 18.309 CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT
10th 18.313 HOPE RALEY on MEADE FOR SPEED
11th 18.315 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX



12th 18.346 CARRIE MURNION on EZ
13th 18.349 NICKI KNERR on KN FABULOUS ECLIPSE
14th 18.394 PRESLEY POWELL on HILLVIEWS GOTTA GLASS
15th 18.417 PRESLEY POWELL on TRACING A VICTORY
16th 18.422 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
17th 18.442 TESSA PETERKA on SEND KNUDS
18th 18.449 VICTORIA NETZER on HARRY T HAYS
19th 18.454 DONNA JO LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER
20th 18.477 HOPE RALEY on ROBIN MEADE

3:04 PM 07/01/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BBD SATURDAY

21st 18.486 AMANDA WELLS on SHORT HORSE
22nd 18.487 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
23rd 18.492 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY
24th 18.498 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
25th 18.504 SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET
26th 18.516 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
27th 18.523 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket
28th 18.531 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH
29th 18.539 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY
30th 18.567 KENNEDI LAKO on SNIPPY TWO EYEDCANDY
31st 18.592 VICTORIA NETZER on STREAK
32nd 18.601 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY

3D Placings
1st 18.670 $323.00 JOSIE GOGGIN on DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL
2nd 18.709 $267.00 ALLYSON JOHANNESSEN on KYLOES RISING FENIX
3rd 18.724 $239.00 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
4th 18.734 $197.00 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
5th 18.753 $154.00 CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL
6th 18.794 $ 98.00 DEB WOLFF on FANTASY
7th 18.825 $ 70.00 KENNEDI LAKO on ASK MY MAMMA
8th 18.839 $ 56.00 VICTORIA NETZER on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
9th 18.843 TERESA WOLFF on SHERIFF
10th 18.867 SARAH MCGINNLEY on ARCHIE
11th 18.871 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
12th 18.896 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL
Tie 18.896 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
14th 18.906 TRISTA MANTELLI on STREAKING EASY PADDY
15th 18.929 Member ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON
16th 18.941 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
Tie 18.941 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED



18th 18.951 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast
19th 18.956 CHALEE HARMS on ROCK YOUR WORLD RB
20th 18.967 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
21st 19.001 KENNEDI LAKO on AQUA VITAE
22nd 19.010 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY
23rd 19.020 KENNEDI LAKO on SUZIES STREAKIN BUD
24th 19.029 LEDDY LARSON on BOONE
25th 19.036 SHONDA GASMANN on BS STREAKIN DAT BLUR
26th 19.106 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL
27th 19.130 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
28th 19.135 TERESA WOLFF on DOLLY
29th 19.138 MIKAH SCHOCK on BOON DOX BUGATTI

4D Placings
1st 19.166 $293.00 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
2nd 19.172 $242.00 MCKENZY DEAN on CHARLIE
3rd 19.184 $217.00 CHALEE HARMS on SMART PEPTOS KITTY
4th 19.237 $178.00 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
5th 19.260 $140.00 VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP
6th 19.268 $ 89.00 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES
7th 19.278 $ 64.00 RAYNA RICE on ALITTLETRACEOFIVORY
8th 19.344 $ 51.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
9th 19.355 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
10th 19.358 CONNIE BUCK on AWESOME DISCO
11th 19.386 KAYLA OLIND on CHROME
12th 19.421 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA
13th 19.429 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
14th 19.474 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE

5D Placings
1st 19.657 $243.00 KATE HATTER on RJ FROSTED CANMAN
2nd 19.697 $201.00 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
3rd 19.793 $180.00 CARLA ARTHAUD on HOLLY
4th 19.930 $148.00 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
5th 20.024 $116.00 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
6th 20.045 $ 74.00 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER
7th 20.118 $ 53.00 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
8th 20.164 $ 42.00 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
9th 20.183 JOSIE SCHUMANN on GAYLORD CLASSIC
10th 20.241 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
11th 20.266 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
12th 20.304 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
13th 20.306 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN
14th 20.338 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY



15th 20.345 ASHLEY LEE on LEGALLY FAMOUS
16th 20.367 JAMIE BINSTOCK on REESE
17th 20.461 EMILY PINNER on JOANIE W GOLDSEEKER
18th 20.547 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
19th 20.628 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
20th 20.636 JORJANE FAGONE on O BAR SHOOTN THE MOON
21st 20.688 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
22nd 20.827 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
23rd 21.123 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
24th 21.891 JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME
25th 21.917 TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE
26th 22.100 SHONDA GASMANN on NO WONDER IAM LUCKY
27th 23.432 BRANDON HALL on KITKAT
28th 24.102 CONNIE SODERHOLM on IN SPITE OF BUD
29th 25.697 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA
30th 32.815 TANA COUNTS on HICKORYDICKORYTALENT
N/T 900.000 TERESA WOLFF on MOON
N/T 900.000 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
N/T 900.000 MARLA GRAD on MY GLASS HAS STREAKS
N/T 900.000 DILLON MCPHERSON on A SMOOTH HUSSY
N/T 918.473 LILLY BLOODSAW on BULLY BULLY BANG
N/T 918.648 KORI SMITH on MR PROFITEER
N/T 918.727 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 919.046 KATIE CROWLEY on LIL MAMA
N/T 919.481 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
N/T 919.506 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.616 DEB WOLFF on OLE
N/T 919.869 JENNIFER JOHNSON on BUBBA
N/T 919.888 ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP
N/T 920.228 TIENNA CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE
N/T 920.792 CHARMAINE GRAD on STRAW PERRY SPECIAL
N/T 920.824 LILLY BLOODSAW on B PERK GO STREAKIN
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OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-BBD SATURDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 493.00, Rider count = 23

1D Time = 17.780, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 225.67
2D Time = 18.280, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 152.07
3D Time = 18.780, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 115.27

1D Placings



1st 17.780 $ 97.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
2nd 17.931 $ 74.00 Yes LISA HEISER on JL TWIST OF RED
3rd 17.935 $ 54.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
4th 18.001 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
5th 18.026 CARLA ARTHAUD on DISREGARD MY FRENCH
6th 18.028 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
7th 18.215 NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA

2D Placings
1st 18.349 $ 65.00 NICKI KNERR on KN FABULOUS ECLIPSE
2nd 18.492 $ 50.00 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY
3rd 18.498 $ 36.00 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
4th 18.734 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE

3D Placings
1st 19.237 $ 50.00 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
2nd 19.260 $ 38.00 VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP
3rd 19.278 $ 28.00 RAYNA RICE on ALITTLETRACEOFIVORY
4th 19.429 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
5th 19.793 CARLA ARTHAUD on HOLLY
6th 20.024 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
7th 20.164 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
8th 20.241 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
9th 20.827 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
10th 21.123 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
11th 24.102 CONNIE SODERHOLM on IN SPITE OF BUD
12th 25.697 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA
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OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BBD SATURDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 525.00, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 18.111, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 241.67
2D Time = 18.611, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 161.67
3D Time = 19.611, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 121.67

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
1st 18.111 $104.00 LANDRY LARSON on ROSIE
2nd 18.120 $ 80.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
3rd 18.157 $ 58.00 FAYTHE SMITH on ALL STAR LIL CHEX
4th 18.309 CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT



2D Placings
1st 18.753 $ 70.00 CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL
2nd 18.871 $ 53.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
3rd 19.029 $ 39.00 LEDDY LARSON on BOONE
4th 19.474 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE

3D Placings
1st 20.196 $ 52.00 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
2nd 20.245 $ 40.00 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA
3rd 20.338 $ 29.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
4th 20.688 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
5th 21.436 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
6th 21.899 TEAGAN AREND on TRIGGER
7th 22.126 ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET
8th 22.645 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
9th 24.258 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE

N/T 900.000 ALAINA CHAVEZ on ARAPAHOE JONES
N/T 918.473 LILLY BLOODSAW on BULLY BULLY BANG
N/T 918.727 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 918.760 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
N/T 919.506 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.796 SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY
N/T 920.824 LILLY BLOODSAW on B PERK GO STREAKIN
N/T 921.137 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
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OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-BBD SATURDAY

Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 220.00, Rider count = 16

1D Time = 21.077, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 220.00
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
1st 21.077 $ 40.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
2nd 21.383 $ 35.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
3rd 24.274 $ 29.00 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
4th 24.908 $ 22.00 BRONSON CRAWFORD on WR KIRKS EXTRA
5th 26.339 $ 17.00 SONORA RALEY on POLLY POCKET
6th 27.336 $ 13.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
7th 30.699 $ 11.00 MADISON JOHNSON on CHIPPER
8th 35.479 $ 10.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK



9th 36.134 $ 9.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
10th 39.022 $ 8.00 BEAU GLISSON on DUSTER
11th 42.014 $ 7.00 NEWT OLIND on LIL RED
12th 47.547 $ 6.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
13th 48.607 $ 6.00 TRIPP GLISSON on PAL
14th 60.507 $ 5.00 BRANTLEY BURNS on HOWDIE
15th 65.381 $ 4.00 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
N/T 900.000 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
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OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BBD SUNDAY

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6380.00, Rider count = 115

1D Time = 17.618, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1533.60
2D Time = 18.118, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1423.20
3D Time = 18.618, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1276.00
4D Time = 19.118, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1165.60
5D Time = 19.618, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 981.60

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
1st 17.618 $383.00 HOPE RALEY on MEADE FOR SPEED
2nd 17.619 $322.00 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN
3rd 17.675 $276.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
4th 17.715 $215.00 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
5th 17.749 $153.00 TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING
6th 17.758 $107.00 HOPE RALEY on HEADLYNE NEWS
7th 17.777 $ 77.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
8th 17.790 CHRISTA PHALEN on MAGGIE
9th 17.878 PRESLEY POWELL on TRACING A VICTORY
10th 17.880 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER
11th 17.887 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
12th 17.961 HOPE RALEY on ROBIN MEADE
13th 17.987 PRESLEY POWELL on HILLVIEWS GOTTA GLASS
14th 18.014 KENNEDI LAKO on SUZIES STREAKIN BUD
15th 18.031 CARRIE MURNION on EZ
16th 18.032 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
17th 18.070 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket
18th 18.099 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH

2D Placings
1st 18.123 $356.00 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY



2nd 18.149 $299.00 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
3rd 18.210 $256.00 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
4th 18.219 $199.00 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
5th 18.274 $142.00 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL
6th 18.275 $ 85.00 KENNEDI LAKO on AQUA VITAE

Tie 18.275 $ 85.00 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX
8th 18.292 VICTORIA NETZER on STREAK
9th 18.331 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
10th 18.344 KENNEDI LAKO on ASK MY MAMMA
11th 18.352 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY
12th 18.362 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
13th 18.382 FAYTHE SMITH on ALL STAR LIL CHEX
14th 18.431 NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA
15th 18.437 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast
16th 18.440 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY
17th 18.441 VICTORIA NETZER on HARRY T HAYS
18th 18.462 AMANDA WELLS on SHORT HORSE
19th 18.473 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
20th 18.490 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
21st 18.500 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
22nd 18.505 RAYNA RICE on A SMOOTH TALKIN LEWIS
23rd 18.555 MIKAH SCHOCK on BOON DOX BUGATTI
24th 18.573 SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET
25th 18.575 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
26th 18.589 VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP
27th 18.600 KENNEDI LAKO on SNIPPY TWO EYEDCANDY
28th 18.607 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL

3D Placings
1st 18.651 $319.00 JOSIE GOGGIN on DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL
2nd 18.687 $268.00 CONNIE BUCK on AWESOME DISCO
3rd 18.691 $230.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
4th 18.759 $179.00 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY
5th 18.820 $108.00 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA

Tie 18.820 $108.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on STREAKING EASY PADDY
7th 18.872 $ 64.00 MARLA GRAD on MY GLASS HAS STREAKS
8th 18.882 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
9th 18.886 KATE HATTER on RJ FROSTED CANMAN
10th 18.929 KALLIE CANDEE on FLAOTIN LIL ROCKSTAR
11th 18.976 MCKENZY AVERETT on TM FINAL FINISH
12th 19.034 ALLYSON JOHANNESSEN on KYLOES RISING FENIX
13th 19.049 KORI SMITH on MR PROFITEER
14th 19.063 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
15th 19.066 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE



16th 19.072 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
17th 19.116 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL

4D Placings
1st 19.132 $291.00 SHONDA GASMANN on BS STREAKIN DAT BLUR
2nd 19.179 $245.00 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
3rd 19.322 $210.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
4th 19.343 $140.00 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ

Tie 19.343 $140.00 Member ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON
6th 19.435 $ 82.00 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
7th 19.454 $ 58.00 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS
8th 19.478 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
9th 19.547 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD

5D Placings
1st 19.631 $245.00 RAYNA RICE on ALITTLETRACEOFIVORY
2nd 19.691 $206.00 HANNAH HELLEGARD on NO QUESTION OF FAME
3rd 19.702 $177.00 TIENNA CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE
4th 19.704 $137.00 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
5th 19.741 $ 98.00 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
6th 19.793 $ 69.00 JORJANE FAGONE on O BAR SHOOTN THE MOON
7th 19.977 $ 49.00 CONNIE SODERHOLM on IN SPITE OF BUD
8th 19.995 JOSIE SCHUMANN on GAYLORD CLASSIC
9th 20.006 JILL FERDINA on KN CHITCHATS FAME
10th 20.019 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
11th 20.071 TIENNA CANEN on MRI SWIFT BREEZE
12th 20.229 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
13th 20.286 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
14th 20.306 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
15th 20.335 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
16th 20.406 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
17th 20.449 JAMIE BINSTOCK on REESE
18th 20.470 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
19th 20.708 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
20th 20.736 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
21st 20.834 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
22nd 21.331 HANNAH HELLEGARD on YUKON KIRK
23rd 21.360 CHARMAINE GRAD on STRAW PERRY SPECIAL
24th 22.206 SHONDA GASMANN on NO WONDER IAM LUCKY
25th 22.503 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN
26th 26.853 TANA COUNTS on HICKORYDICKORYTALENT
N/T 900.000 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 900.000 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
N/T 900.000 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES



N/T 900.000 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
N/T 900.000 ASHLEY LEE on LEGALLY FAMOUS
N/T 918.321 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
N/T 918.528 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
N/T 918.694 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 918.722 KATIE CROWLEY on LIL MAMA
N/T 918.815 TESSA PETERKA on SEND KNUDS
N/T 919.160 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
N/T 919.813 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
N/T 920.469 EMILY PINNER on JOANIE W GOLDSEEKER
N/T 922.826 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKNFRENCHCORONA
N/T 923.351 BRANDON HALL on KITKAT
N/T 923.561 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
N/T 923.827 KAYLA OLIND on CHROME
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OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior- BBD SUNDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 445.00, Rider count = 20

1D Time = 17.675, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 201.67
2D Time = 18.175, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 137.67
3D Time = 18.675, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 105.67

Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
1st 17.675 $111.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
2nd 17.777 $ 91.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER

2D Placings
1st 18.219 $ 59.00 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
2nd 18.331 $ 45.00 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY
3rd 18.431 $ 33.00 NICKI KNERR on BREEZIN JETOLENA
4th 18.505 RAYNA RICE on A SMOOTH TALKIN LEWIS
5th 18.575 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
6th 18.589 VICKI SCHWENKE on TS SHAKEM UP

3D Placings
1st 18.759 $ 45.00 LINDA VIGEN on FAMOUS BUGGY
2nd 19.072 $ 35.00 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
3rd 19.435 $ 25.00 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
4th 19.547 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
5th 19.631 RAYNA RICE on ALITTLETRACEOFIVORY



6th 19.741 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
7th 19.977 CONNIE SODERHOLM on IN SPITE OF BUD
8th 20.019 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY
9th 20.229 DEB RYAN on EASY MOVE TA VEGAS
10th 20.335 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
11th 20.736 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
N/T 900.000 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT

3:04 PM 07/01/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BBD SUNDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 413.00, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 17.729, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 185.67
2D Time = 18.229, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 128.07
3D Time = 19.229, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 99.27

Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
1st 17.729 $186.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY

2D Placings
1st 18.352 $ 55.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
2nd 18.382 $ 42.00 FAYTHE SMITH on ALL STAR LIL CHEX
3rd 18.500 $ 31.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
4th 19.066 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE

3D Placings
1st 19.478 $ 43.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
2nd 19.950 $ 33.00 SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY
3rd 20.119 $ 24.00 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
4th 20.219 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
5th 20.286 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
6th 20.708 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
7th 20.748 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
8th 30.963 SARAH JOHNSON on FIN
9th 33.650 ALAINA CHAVEZ on ARAPAHOE JONES

N/T 900.000 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 900.000 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
N/T 918.694 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 921.824 ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET



3:04 PM 07/01/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-BBD SUNDAY

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 190.00, Rider count = 13

1D Time = 22.027, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 190.00
Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
1st 22.027 $ 36.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
2nd 23.039 $ 32.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
3rd 28.787 $ 27.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
4th 29.641 $ 23.00 NEWT OLIND on LIL RED
5th 30.545 $ 18.00 SONORA RALEY on POLLY POCKET
6th 30.976 $ 13.00 MADISON JOHNSON on CHIPPER
7th 38.845 $ 11.00 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
8th 38.936 $ 10.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
9th 43.936 $ 8.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
10th 47.862 $ 7.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
11th 62.430 $ 6.00 BRANTLEY BURNS on HOWDIE
N/T 935.945 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
N/T 937.680 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET


